
TRF
100%
VEG

100%
VEG

T H E  R O A S T  F A C T O R Y

N O B O D Y  R O A S T S  L I K E  U S

www.theroastfactory.com

MUZAFFARPUR : CHAKKAR CHOWK & MITHANPURA PATNA : ASHIANA-DIGHA ROAD

OUR STORES

theroastfactory.trf

https://www.instagram.com/theroastfactory.trf/


TRF SIGNATURE

KURKURI KARARI

MASALA TIKKA

TANDOORI ROASTED 

MALAI OVERLOAD

MALAI MASALA

AFGHANI CHAAP

Creamy 129 / 219

129 / 219

149 / 239

Creamy

BURGERS

Chaap Value Roll
@ 69

Paneer Value Roll
@ 79

199

Soya
Kebab

100%
VEG

Chaap
 Value Roll

+
Iced Tea 119

Classic Burger
+

Cold Coffee
139

159

Soya
Biryani

Super Saver Meal
@ 357

1 Malai Masala Chaap
(Reg), 1 TRF Signature, 2

Rumali Roti, 1 Cold Coffee

299

BC Value Meal
@ 316

1 TRF Grill Thrill, 1 Kurkuri
Karari Chaap (Reg), 

2 Ice Tea

269

109 / 199

119 / 209

99 / 179

99 / 179

Masala Chaap
Reg / Large

TRF Soya Chaap is 100% VEGETARIAN & is prepared from soybean. It is a great source of Plant

based PROTEIN & other important nutrients like antioxidants

Rolls
CHAAP MASALA TIKKA

CHAAP MALAI TIKKA

AFGHANI CHAAP ROLL

PANEER TIKKA ROLL

PANEER MALAI ROLL

Classic

129

139

159

159

169

Sweet
Onion

149

159

179

179

189

Extra
HOT

139

149

169

169

179

(2 rolls)

MASALA

MALAI 

180

200

Paneer Tikka
Malai Chaap

TANDOORI

AFGHANI

129

149

Momos (8 pieces)

CLASSIC

TRF CHEESY PEASY

TRF GRILL THRILL

69

109

99

ICED TEA

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE (ICE CREAM)

WATER 

COLD DRINK

49

79

99

MRP

MRP

Drinks

Extra Rumali Roti @20 All rates in INR


